Effective from 15th March 2003

NEWCASTLE - CHESTER - ESH WINNING/EAST HEDLEYHOPE £ASYAcCESS 725

Route: Newcastle Newgate Street, Bigg Market, Groat Market, St Nicholas Street, High Level Bridge, Wellington Street, Prince Consort Road, Gateshead
Metro, West Street, High West Street, Old Durham Road, Sheriffs Highway, Old Durham Road, Wrekenton High Street, Wrekenton Row, Rockliffe
Way, B1288, Fell Bank, Portobello Road, Mount Pleasant Road, Portmeads Road, Portobello Road, Vigo Lane, Barley Mow Inn, A167, Durham Road,
North Road, Newcastle Road, Chester-le-Street Front Street, Durham Road, Al 67 Plawsworth Red Lion, B63 12, Nettlesworth, Sacriston Cross Roads,
Witton Gilbert War Memorial, A69 1, Kaysburn, unclassified roads, Langley Park Front Street, Stringer Terrace, Esh Village Glebe House, Quebec, Wilks
Hill, Cornsay Colliery, B6302, Esh Winning Stags Head, Esh Winning Larks Hill Estate, unclassified roads, Waterhouses, Hamilton Row Black Horse, East
Hedleyhope.

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Codes NS S NS NS §
am am am am am  am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
NEWCASTLE Newgate Street — 6.55 655 755 — 855 55 3.55 4.55 555 6.55 7.55 8.55 9.5510.55
Gateshead Metro M — 7.03 703 804 — 9.04 04 4.04 504 6.04 7.03 803 9.03 10.03 11.03
Wrekenton High Street — 7.14 7.14 815 — 9.15 15 4.15 5.15 6.14 7.13 8.13 9.13 10.13 I1.13
Portobello Board Inn — 727 727 828 — 9.28 28 428 528 6.28 7.27 827 9.27 10.27 11.27
Barley Mow Inn — 731 731 832 — 932 32 432 532 632 731 831 9.31 1031 11.31
Chester-le-Street Red Lion  arr — 736 736 837 — 937 37 4.37 5.37 637 736 836 9.36 10.36 11.36
Chester-le-Street Red Lion dep 6.29 — 7.37 839 839 939 then 39 439 538 6.38 7.37 837 9371037 —
Plawsworth Red Lion 638 — 746 848 848 948 at 48 448 547 647 746 846 9.46 1046 —
Sacriston Cross Roads 642 — 750 852 852 9.52 these 52 452 551 651 7.50 850 9.50 1050 —
Witton Gilbert War Memorial 644 — 752 854 854 9.54 mins. 54 until 454 553 653 7.52 852 9521052 —
Langley Park Front Street 6.50 — 7.58 9.00 9.00 10.00 past 00 5.00 5.59 6.59 7.58 8.58 9.58 10.58 —
Langley Park Stringer Terrace 652 — 8.00 9.02 9.02 10.02 each 02 5.02 6.0 7.0l 800 9.0010.0011.00 —
Esh Village Glebe House 6.57 — 8.05 9.07 9.07 10.07 hour 07 5.07 6.06 7.06 805 9.0510.0511.05 —
Cornsay Colliery Hawkshill Terrace 702 — 810 9.12 9.12 10.12 12 5.12 6.09 7.09 808 9.0810.0811.08 —
Esh Winning Stags Head 708 — 816 9.18 9.18 10.18 18 5.18 6.15 7.15 8.14 9.1410.14 11.14 —
Esh Winning Larks Hill Estate 701 — 819 921 9.21 102l 21 521 6.18 7.18 817 9.1710.17 11.17 —
Waterhouses Institute/Post Office S — — 6.22 7.22 821 9.2110.21 I1.21 —
Hamilton Row Black Horse - = = = = = — — 624 724 823 9231023 11.23 —
EAST HEDLEYHOPE _ = = = = = — — 627 7.27 826 9.26 10.26 1126 —
am am am am pm pm pm pm
NEWCASTLE Newgate Street — — — 11551255 55 8.55 9.55 10.55
Gateshead Metro M| — — —12.03 1.03 03 9.03 10.03 11.02
Wrekenton High Street — — — 1214 1.14 14 9.1410.14 11.14
Portobello Board Inn — —  —1227 127 27 9.27 10.27 11.27
Barley Mow Inn —  —  — 1231 131 31 9.31 10.31 11.31
Chester-le-Street Red Lion  arr — — —1236 1.36 36 9.36 10.36 11.36
Chester-le-Street Red Lion dep 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 1.37 37 9.37 1037 —
Plawsworth Red Lion 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 1.46 46 9.46 1046 —
Sacriston Cross Roads 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 1.50 then 50 9.50 10.50 —
Witton Gilbert War Memorial 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 1.52 at 52 9.52 1052 —
Langley Park Front Street 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 1.58 these 58 until 9.58 10.58 —
Langley Park Stringer Terrace 10.00 11.00 12.00 1.00 2.00 mins. 00 10.00 11.00  —
Esh Village Glebe House 10.05 11.05 12.05 1.05 2.05 past 05 10.05 11.05 —
Cornsay Colliery Hawkshill Terrace  10.08 11.08 12.08 1.08 2.08 each 08 10.08 11.08 —
Esh Winning Stags Head 10.14 11.14 12.14 1.14 2.14 hour 14 10.14 11.14 —
Esh Winning Larks Hill Estate 10.17 1117 12,17 1.17 2.17 17 10.17 1117 —
Waterhouses Institute/Post Office 10.21 11.21 1221 1.21 221 21 1021 1.2 —
Hamilton Row Black Horse 10.23 11.23 12.23 1.23 2.23 23 1023 11.23 —
EAST HEDLEYHOPE 10.26 11.26 12.26 1.26 2.26 26 1026 11.26 —

Explanation of codes:

NS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.

S: This journey operates on Saturdays only.

A: On Schooldays this journey operates via Esh Laude School.



EAST HEDLEYHOPE/ESH WINNING - CHESTER - NEWCASTLE  EFASYAcceEss 725

Mondays to Saturdays (Except Public Holidays)

Codes NS NS S NS S NS S
A

am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
EAST HEDLEYHOPE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - — — 628
Hamilton Row Black Horse - - = = = = = = = = = = = = — — 632
Waterhouses Institute/Post Office - = = = = = = = = = = - — — — — 634
Esh Winning Larks Hill Estate — 621 7.1 — 819 821 9211021 11.21 1221 1.21 221 320 321 421 521 6.38
Esh Winning Stags Head — 627 7.17 — 825 827 9271027 11.27 12.27 1.27 227 322 327 427 527 6.4l
Cornsay Colliery Hawkshill Terrace — 633 723 — 831 833 9.3310.33 11.33 1233 1.33 233 3.28 3.33 4.33 5.33 6.46
Esh Village Glebe House — 638 728 — 836 838 9.3810.3811.3812.38 1.38 238 3.33 3.38 4.38 538 6.5
Langley Park Stringer Terrace — 643 733 — 84l 843 9431043 11431243 1.43 243 343 343 443 543 6.56
Langley Park Front Street — 646 736 — 844 846 9.46 1046 11.46 1246 1.46 246 346 346 446 546 6.59
Witton Gilbert War Memorial — 651 741  — 849 851 9511051 11.51 1251 1.51 2.51 3.51 3.51 451 551 7.04
Sacriston Cross Roads — 653 743 — 851 853 9.5310.53 1153 12.53 1.53 253 3.53 3.53 453 553 7.06
Plawsworth Red Lion — 657 747 — 855 857 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 1.57 2.57 3.57 3.57 4.57 5.57 7.09
Chester-le-Street Corals arr — 7.06 756 — 9.04 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 1.06 2.06 3.06 4.06 4.06 5.06 6.06 7.17
Chester-le-Street Corals dep 6.16 7.09 7.59 8.09 9.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 1.09 2.09 3.09 4.09 4.09 5.09 6.09 7.17
Barley Mow Inn 6.21 7.14 804 8.14 9.14 9.1410.14 11.14 12.14 1.14 2.14 3.14 4.14 4.14 514 6.14 722
Portobello Board Inn 6.25 7.18 808 8.18 9.18 9.18 10.18 [1.18 12.18 1.18 2.18 3.18 4.18 4.18 5.18 6.18 7.26
Wrekenton High Street 6.37 7.30 820 830 9.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 1.30 2.30 3.30 4.30 4.30 5.30 6.30 7.38
Gateshead West Street M| 645 741 831 841 941 9411041 [1.41 1241 141 241 341 441 441 541 641 746
NEWCASTLE Newgate Street 6.51 7.50 840 8.50 9.50 9.50 10.50 [1.50 12.50 1.50 2.50 3.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 6.50 7.52

pPm pm pm pm pm
EAST HEDLEYHOPE 7.28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28
Hamilton Row Black Horse 7.32 832 9.3210.32 11.32
Waterhouses Institute/Post Office 7.34 834 9341034 11.34
Esh Winning Larks Hill Estate 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38
Esh Winning Stags Head 741 841 9.41 1041 11.41
Cornsay Colliery Hawkshill Terrace 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 |1.46
Esh Village Glebe House 7.51 851 9.51 1051 I1.5]
Langley Park Stringer Terrace 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56
Langley Park Front Street 7.59 8.59 9.5910.59 I1.59
Witton Gilbert War Memorial 8.04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04
Sacriston Cross Roads 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06
Plawsworth Red Lion 8.09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09
Chester-le-Street Corals arr 8.17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17
Chester-le-Street Corals dep 8.17 9.1710.17 — —
Barley Mow Inn 822 9221022 — —
Portobello Board Inn 826 9.26 1026 — —
Wrekenton High Street 838 9.381038 — —
Gateshead West Street M| 846 9.46 1046 — —
NEWCASTLE Newgate Street 852 9521052 — —

am  am pm pm pm pm
EAST HEDLEYHOPE 10.28 11.28 28 8.28 9.28 10.28 11.28
Hamilton Row Black Horse 10.32 11.32 32 8.32 9.3210.32 11.32
Waterhouses Institute/Post Office 10.34 11.34 34 8.34 9.34 10.34 11.34
Esh Winning Larks Hill Estate 10.38 11.38 38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38
Esh Winning Stags Head 10.41 11.41 41 841 9.41 1041 11.41
Cornsay Colliery Hawkshill Terrace  10.46 11.46 46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46
Esh Village Glebe House 10.51 11.51 then 51 8.51 9.51 10.51 I1.51
Langley Park Stringer Terrace 10.56 11.56 at 56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56
Langley Park Front Street 10.59 11.59 these 59 until 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59
Witton Gilbert War Memorial 11.04 12.04 mins. 04 9.04 10.04 11.04 12.04
Sacriston Cross Roads 11.06 12.06 past 06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06
Plawsworth Red Lion 11.09 12.09 each 09 9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09
Chester-le-Street Corals 11.17 12,17 hour 17 9.17 10.17 11.17 12.17
Barley Mow Inn 11.22 12.22 22 9221022 — —
Portobello Board Inn 11.26 12.26 26 9.26 1026 — —
Wrekenton High Street 11.38 12.38 38 9.3810.38 — — Explanation of codes:
Gateshead West Street M 11.46 12.46 46 9.46 1046 — — NBS: This journey does not operate on Saturdays.
NEWCASTLE Newgate Street 11.52 12.52 52 9.52 10.52 —  — S:This journey operates on Saturdays only.




